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6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Tenor Time
9.31 Musie While You’ Work
40. 0 Music For All:
Williams
10.20 bevotional Service
10.38 For My Lady: ‘Miss Susie
Slagle"
11. 0 Piano Time :

Compentaries through ethe day|on Dunedin Jockey Club’s Meet-|ing
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety

)

12. 0 Sports Announcements
|12. Bp.m. Lunch Music
)

/

)

1.0 Sports Announcements
Commentaries on South Island
Hill Climb Championships
ee Saturday Afternoon Matinee
Commentaries on Otago Senior|Athletic Championships
2.15 Sports Summary .

4.45 Sports Sunimary
5. O ‘Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Musie6. 5 Spofts Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements /

6.45 BBC Newsrecel
7, 0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Play: "The Strange Case’ of |Alexander Forden,"’ a mystery,|
by Emerton Court ¢
(BBC Production)

8.0 Stokes Banjo Band |
(A Studio Presentation)

3.15 Mantovani and.-his Orches-
tra
,Prelude to the Stars Oliver
A Thousand Kisses JoyceWaltz Theme from "Blithe
Spirit" Addinzcell
Tesoro Mio Becucci

8.30 "Down Memory Lane" witli
Isa Garden and Roi Don
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 "Lookout": N.Z.....Com-
mentary on ‘the international
news, by B. J. Garnier
9.39 Dence Music
10. 0 Sports: Results

|

Tune in G Addinsell

|

10.10 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

LANVS oRANERIN
2. O p.m. Afternoon Programme
5. 0 Saturday Proms
5.45 The Allen Roth Show
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. O . Popular Parade
7.30 Piano Piavtime: Ivor More-
ton and Dave Kaye

a
7.45 Harmony *and Humour
8.15 Sweet Strings
8.30 "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land’’
9. 0 Classical MusicWilliam Mengelberg and the
Concertgebouw Orchestra
Suite No, 2 in B Minor for
Flutes and Strings Bach

9.22. Lili Kraus: (piano)
Andante Con Variazioni in FMinor Haydn9.38 Evelyn Rothwell (oboe)
with John Barbirolli and the
Halle Orchestra :
Concerto Corelli

| 9.46 Eugene Ormandy and the
Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
Right German Dances Mozart

10. @ Light and Bright
110.80 Close down-~| i IN AZ2 INVERCARGILLi 720kc 416m.
‘7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session9 3 Songs of the West9.16 Variety Roundup10. O Devotional service
10.15 In Quiet Mood16.30 Health in the Home: Head
Cleanliness :

10.32 ‘Krazy Kapers" (final pre-sentation)
11. 0 Invercargill Trotting Club:Commentaries during day11.10 ‘"‘Hatter’s Castle"
11.35 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary
4,45 Racing Sumary5. 0 Children’s Hour: The
"Oniz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour6.5 Racing Results
6.10 Crosby Time

--k
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National, Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results *
7.30 Old Time Variety Hour
8.30 "Merry-Go-Round"
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 "Lookout," N.Z. Commen=
tary on the International News,
by B. J. Garnier9:30 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close downpa

Saturday. March 5Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0
3.30. 4.0. 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30. 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9.50 . The Friendly Road withthe Traveller
10. O Three Hits and a Miss10.45 Music for Strings11. 0 At the Keyboard: Carmen
Cavallaro
11.15 Down’ Melody Lane11.30 Variety12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session1.0 Light Music2.0 Sports Summary everyHalf Hour
| Priority Parade2.30 Personalities on Parlo-
phone
3.15 Recent Record Releases
3.30 In Tempo3.45 Favourites of '48
4. 0 Rhythm. Round-up4.15 Away in Hawaii4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club
5. 0 Sunbeam Session (Thea)5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 The Big Four Quartette
6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
ye The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 Reserved8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Silks and Saddles

/9. 0 Penelope /8.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 Green Rust
10.45 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down /

The every popular Bing
Crosby will be the featured art-
ist from 3ZB at 3.30 this after-
noon in "Songs by Bing."

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Ses-
sion
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Ambrose and his Orches-tra3.0 Melody Makers9.30 Piano Playtime
9.45 The Music of Strauss
10. 0 Garden'ng Session410.15 Housewives’ Session
10.30 Modern Rhythm10.45 Polkas

—

11. 0 Songs We Know11.15 Organ Serenade41.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Bright Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.90 Results every HalfHour
>

Oks
Matinee: David Rose and
chestra

2.30 Jean Sablon Sings3. 0 Xavier Cugat3.15 Deanna Durbin
3.30 Rhythm on the Keyboard3.45 Novelty Box4.0 Variety Parade4.30 Way Out West
5. 0 On the Quieter Side5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Music for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Top Line Tunes6.45 Sports Session
\ The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 British Artists and Music7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Masters of Song9. 0 Penelope9.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests11. 0 Old Time Dances
11.15 ZB Late Night Requests12. 0 Close down

"Let’s Go Back," 15 minutes
of favourites of the past, may
be heard from 2ZA at 7.15
p.m, every Saturday.
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37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

\6. Oa.m. Start the Day to Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports session
9. O Morning Matinee
10. O Music at Your Leisure
10.30 The Andrews Sisters
10.45 Saturday Serenade
411. 0 Favourites for To-day
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. O Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing
12.30 Sports Cancellations..2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktails
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ everyHalf Hour
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 The Hulbert Brothers
2.45 Claude Thornhill
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
3.30 Songs by Bing3.45 Tommy Dorsey and his Or-chestra
4. 0 Music in Waltz Time
4.30 Sports, SummaryChildren’s Hour: Garden. Circle
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
The Sea Rover
Let’s Get Together (Happia=

Zoao 1)
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
British Music and Artists
Limelight and Shadow
Money Go Round
What’s New In Records?
Saturday, Night ShowcasePenelope
Variety Concert
Song Favourites of Yester-
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ZB Late Night Request12. 0 Close down .

47B DUNEDIN
1090 ke. 288 m,

6. O a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the Day
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Breezy
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Looking Back9.46 The Queen’s Hall Light Or-chestra
10. 0 Stars of the Air-Lanes
10.30. Fop Pianists

—10.45 Way Out West11. 0 Up to the Minute Tunes11.45 World-Famous Orchestras
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Music in Waltz Time
1.3¢ Tenor Time
1.45 Organola
2.30 Sandler Strings2.45 Some Grand Old Songs
Ss. 0 Laugh and Be Gay3.30 Have You Heard These?3.45 Rhythm Corner
4. 0 Something for All4.30 Stop Press on Sport
4.45 Children’s Hour
EVENING PROGRAMME
Familiar Favourites
The Sea Rover
Journey Into MelodySports Results
Please Play for MeBritish Artists and Music
Money-Go-Round
What’s New. in Records
One Good Deed a Day
PenelopeMusic for Moderns

10. 0 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
10.30, 11.20 Dance Music from
the Town Hall
12. 0 Close down
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"One Good Deed a
_ Day,"broadcast by 4ZB at 8.45 p.m.

every Friday and Saturday,
tells the story of Rodger and
Elizabeth Lamb, who must per-form a good deed every day for
a -year in order to qualify for
an inheritance under their
uncle’s will.

ZA PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,---
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. O Curly Hicks and his Tap-~room Boys
10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 ._The Milt Herth Trio10.45 Fun with Perce Houston
11. 0 Abe Lyman’s Orchestra
11.15 Variety Parade ‘

11.30 Sports Cancellations11.35 George Formby Favourites11.45 Primo Scala’s Accordion
Band
12..0 Lunch Programme
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations(12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session
2. 0 Sports Summaries’ everyHalf Hour2/4 Popular Artists on Parade
2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Josephine Bradley’s Orch-
3. 0 Cockney Cocktail
3.15 In the Monia Liter Manner
3.30 Variety Roundup
4. 0 Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 Reserved
5.15 Songs for Sale
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Storyof the Lapdog, the Irish Pig, and
the White Cat
5.45 Songs for the Children
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On the Crest of the Wave
6.15 Light Composers: Cole
Porter
6.30 Marie and Larry Green
6.45 Sports Resultsa Your Music and Mine
7.15 Let’s Go Back
7.30 British Music and Artists
45 Lilt of the Waltz
. 0 Money-go-Round
0 Music That Will Live
0 Penelope
5 Juke Box Favourites
2 On the Dance Floor
. 0 Close down

COMMENTARIES on the Invercargill trots will be
broadcast by 4YZ
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